
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Thor WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2970m
Tijd : 0:23:40 (7'58"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:31:23
3. Daan COOLS 0:31:31

1. 35 00:02:09 204m 10'32"/km
2. 42 00:01:41 00:03:50 255m 6'36"/km
3. 43 00:02:07 00:05:57 352m 6'01"/km
4. 40 00:02:40 00:08:37 360m 7'24"/km
5. 38 00:01:47 00:10:24 158m 11'17"/km
6. 31 00:02:36 00:13:00 179m 14'32"/km
7. 87 00:02:52 00:15:52 330m 8'41"/km
8. 89 00:01:41 00:17:33 243m 6'56"/km
9. 93 00:02:00 00:19:33 297m 6'44"/km

10. 98 00:02:48 00:22:21 363m 7'43"/km
11. 999 00:01:19 00:23:40 228m 5'46"/km
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